
COMM NW COR OF E1/2 OF SEC, RUN 
S 2027.66 FT, E 1171.21 FT, S 86
A POB, RUN S 1540.29 FT, W 558.2
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000054154 Remodel 10,979 09/26/2025

000047363 Solar Power Syste 59,900 02/26/2024

000048244 Solar Power Syste 39,161 09/21/2023

000046968 Electrical Servic 0 04/14/2023

000042588 Roof Replacement 37,705 08/19/2021

13815 POOL 110 03/27/1998

HX Base Yr

327 NW CARR CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 80
Exterior Wall 12 CEDAR 20
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 3.5 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 2. 2. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 5,973 120.6975 135.18 807,430 1992 1992 0 0 0 33.00 67.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 0 Heated Area: 5163

BAS 796 100 796 72,094

BAS 2,343 100 2,343 212,207

FAT 1,120 20 224 20,288

FCP 960 25 240 21,737

FOP 40 30 12 1,087

FOP 559 30 168 15,216

FUS 2,024 100 2,024 183,315

UST 368 45 166 15,035

8,210 5,973 540,978

BAS= W24 FOP= N13 W43 S13 E43$ W43 S32 E20 S5 E10 FOP= E8 N5
W8 S5$ N5 E8 S5 E5 N5 E3S3 E8 N3 E18 BAS=  E23 FCP= E30 N32
W30 S32$ N32 W28 S12 E5 S20$ N20 W5N12$ PTR=N40 FUS= N8 UST=
E23 N16 W23 S16$ N24 W72 S15 E25 S22 E20N2 E15 N3 E12$ PTR=
N40 FAT= N16 W70 S16 E70$ S40$ S40$.
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1 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,000

2 0020 BARN,FR 0 100 50 22 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 4,000

3 0020 BARN,FR 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 300

4 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 300

5 0258 PATIO 0 100 18 20 360.00 UT 1.40 1.40 100 0 0 3 100 504

6 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 20 40 800.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 1998 1998 3 40 22,400

7 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1998 1998 3 100 5,500

8 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 168.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 1998 1998 3 100 504

9 0282 POOL ENCL 0 100 28 56 2,128.00 UT 15.00 15.00 100 2005 2005 3 40 12,768

10 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2023 2022 100 2,000
50,276

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 7,000.00 7,000.00 7,000

2 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 18.59 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 5,205

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 18.59 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 7,000.00 7,000.00 130,130
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11 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 400.00 400.00 100 2023 2022 100 400

12 9946 Well 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 4,000.00 4,000.00 100 2023 2022 100 4,000

13 0020 BARN,FR 0 100170 40 1.00 UT 68,000.00 68,000.00 100 2023 2022 100 68,000

14 0104 GENERATOR 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 6,000.00 6,000.00 100 2024 2023 85 5,100

77,500


